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Coverage’s of PHDCCI Conference on Film Tourism 2017. 

 

Electronic 

 

Total TV :-http://traveltvindia.news/episode-553-oct-11-2017/ 

 

Bollywood Hungama :- http://www.bollywoodhungama.com/news/parties-and-events/boney-kapoor-

mukesh-bhatt-others-attend-phd-chamber-global-film-tourism-conclave/ 

 

Travel Legend:- https://www.travelegend.com/phd-chamber-global-film-tourism-conclave/ 

 

Sitaron Ki Duniya:- https://sitaronkiduniya.wordpress.com/2017/10/09/18730/ 

 

Free Press Journal:-  http://www.freepressjournal.in/mumbai/films-can-eliminate-terrorism-

radicalism-mukhtar-abbas-naqvi/1150226 

 

Bollywood Universe:- https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9tObIt-TJbg 

 

Dwapar TV:-  
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6iPxq0Jg1Hg 

 

 

 

Online 

 

Economic Times http://m.economictimes.com/news/politics-and-nation/films-can-eliminate-

terrorism-radicalism-mukhtar-abbas-naqvi/articleshow/60983143.cms 

  

The Financial 

Express 

 http://www.financialexpress.com/india-news/gst-changes-will-bring-major-

relief-to-medium-small-enterprises-minority-affairs-minister-abbas-

naqvi/885673/ 

The Hindu http://www.thehindu.com/business/indian-film-industry-faces-growth-

hurdles/article19820369.ece 

 

Business Standard  http://wap.business-standard.com/article/news-ians/film-tourism-indian-

filmmakers-want-regulations-to-be-minimised-117100700614_1.html 

  

Deccan Herald http://m.deccanherald.com/articles.php?name=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.decc

anherald.com%2Fcontent%2F636832%2Ffilms-can-tackle-terrorism-

says.html 

  

Times of India https://m.timesofindia.com/india/films-can-eliminate-terrorism-radicalism-

mukhtar-abbas-naqvi/articleshow/60988068.cms  

News Folo https://www.newsfolo.com/india/bjp-leader-mukhtar-abbas-naqvi-said-

films-can-eliminate-threat-terrorism/109610/  
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Times Now  

  

http://www.timesnownews.com/india/article/films-can-eliminate-terrorism-

radicalism-feels-union-minister-mukhtar-abbas-naqvi/102778 

Adgully    

https://www.adgully.com/film-industry-to-grow-11-5-yoy-touch-rs-238-bn-

by-2020-phd-chamber-74487.html 

Gulf News   

http://gulfnews.com/news/asia/india/films-can-play-role-in-eliminating-

terrorism-1.2102051 

PTI News   

http://www.ptinews.com/news/9133344_Films-can-eliminate-terrorism--

radicalism--Naqvi 

IANS Live   

http://www.ianslive.in/index.php?param=news/Film_tourism_Indian_filmma

kers_want_regulations_to_be_minimised-566360/ENTERTAINMENT/15 

APN News   

http://www.apnnews.com/category/media-entertainment/films-can-eliminate-

terrorism-radicalism-naqvi-108896 

Aaj Tak   

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cJExcnP2lZo 

Sem Tv   
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